MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION	N FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02)	PATE	ENTS ONLY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	or of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	ce: Please record the attached original		
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):		ing party(ies):	
Pierre JEUCH	Pierre JEUCH		THERMAGEN	
}		1, Avenue de la Terrasse Batiment 5, 91198 Gif-Su-Yvet	tte France	
		Datimont 3, 71170 GH Su 1.00	.tc, 1 Idioc	
8/25/04			- 4	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		09-15-2004		
3. Nature of conveyance:		102835927		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
· ·	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		35927	
Other	- Change of Frame			
U Otner		4		
Execution Date: May 4, 2004		Additional name(s) & address(es) a	attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s	* *			
If this document is bei	ing filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the app	plication is:	
A. Patent Application	1 No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/495,572				
	Additional numbers a	attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications	s and patents involved:	
	concerning document should be mailed:		1	
SUGHRUE MION	•	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): ☑ Enclosed.	\$40.00	
WASHINGTON O		4	d to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
2337		-	authorized to charge all required	
CUSTOMER NU	MBER	fees, except for the Issue Fee and	nd the Publication Fee, to Deposit	
2 /2004 LLANDGRA 00000041 1	AAQ5570	Account No. 19-4880. Please al	also credit any overpayments to said	
•		Deposit Account.		
F :8021	40.00 OP	8. Deposit Account Number:	9-4880	
		I .	9-4880 s page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
9. Statement and signature	ire.			
To the best of my know original document.	wledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and ar	ny attached copy is a true copy of the	
Mode	//./ ~		August 24, 2004	
David J. Cushing	David J. Cushing Reg. No.		Date	
_)	·		
,	Total number of pages including of Mail documents to be recorded to	cover sheet, attachments, and docu		
		WITH REQUIRED COVER SHEET INTORN ENT RECORDATION SERVIC		
	Director of the U.S.	Patent and Trademark Office		
		O. Box 1450	1	
Alexandria VA 22213 1450				

PATENT

REEL: 015775 FRAME: 0029

51803 NE

Docket No. Q81326 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

r called assignor(s), ING DEVICE and therefor on
1198 Gif-Sur- rest in the therefor;
y acknowledged,
to the above est in the application ading the right to U.S. Patent and et forth in the attention with the United
N, PLLC of 2100 parentheses application when

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 08/25/2004

PATENT REEL: 015775 FRAME: 0030